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PLEASE  NOTE: 
 
ALL CHARGES ARE PER HOUR, unless otherwise 
stated       
 

Level 1 
 

Community Groups 
composed of children 

under the age of 18, the 
elderly or people with 

registered disabilities and 
registered youth groups 

 

Level 2 
 
Other Groups or 

Businesses 
 

50% discount for 
staff of CAT 

 

Main School Hall  £20.00  £25.00 
   
Kitchen *additional to a main hall letting  Flat rate of £10.00 £15.00 
   
Sensory Room   £25.00  £30.00 

 

Classroom      £13.00  £20.00 
 

Playground   £15.00 £20.00 
 

Storage Facilities £20 per calendar month for long term bookings 
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